08/10/2022, 18:08 JoSAA

), | Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
O A . -Counselling Services
LA 3 lITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 23

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 4

Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name National Institute of Technology, Manipur
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/8



08/10/2022, 18:08

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Nlatrimmal lmmkibi iba AfFTAachhinAala~,

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

bl Faa~imamavima~ AIA N Aanvr Daclaalaw AF

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

nC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

cr

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

M amAav Nasibal

99244

77255

64172

83431

3449

8419

48387

64776

7652

15231

22149

7ADON

202059

77255

75390

83431

7929

11318

51934

65083

7736

15511

22149

Tron

2/8



08/10/2022, 18:08 JoSAA

INdLIOTIdl ITIstwuLe vl 1ecnnvivgy, CIviE Crigieering (4 redirs, bdliielor vl uUD oL aeruer-Neul di /1454 /2O0V
Manipur Technology)
National Institute of Technology,  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS ST Gender-Neutral 2453 2453
Manipur Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 55269 182380
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 102535 177240
Manipur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 62631 76152
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Female-only 76484 76484
Manipur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 10865 10865
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 4756 6054
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Female-only 3865 4764
Manipur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0S OPEN Gender-Neutral 18700 23366
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN Female-only 29393 34285
Manipur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 692 692
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS EWS Gender-Neutral 3345 3501

NA ot [ Y SO ISR o U ISR [

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 3/8



08/10/2022, 18:08

ivianipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Nlabrimmal lmmkibi iba AfF TAachhinAala~,

pacnelor or 1ecnnology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Flactvimcal Fia~imamavim~c IA N Aamvr DaclaAlaw ~F

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

cT

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

M amAav Nasibal

5247

5904

10515

2140

4883

977

159448

274484

103770

227624

17352

7A0C

5247

7513

13987

3389

4883

1167

258593

274484

113215

227624

17352

11Nr A

4/8



08/10/2022, 18:08

INdLIOTIdl ITIstwuLe vl 1ecnnvivgy,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,

Cieciicdl crigiieerinig (4 redis, bdliieior vl

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

(/2R (U [ S ol S R [

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA
mn>

HS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

aenuer-iNeuL di

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

2SR DR LR

/40D

6737

37558

46086

6320

12058

17714

783

6097

8217

2429

170246

232184

1 U044

16315

43260

46650

6467

12100

17714

783

6506

8217

2429

299170

279517

5/8



08/10/2022, 18:08

ivianipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,

Yedrs, sacneior or 1ecnnoiogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

- [ ' -

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

OBC-NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

(ncuaing
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

121164

6570

13828

22543

39610

4715

8711

15090

366

3933

7586

1539

134666

11521

16476

32656

43962

4735

9954

15090

366

4494

7586

2044

6/8



08/10/2022, 18:08

Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,

Years, Bacnelor or lechnology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

TAachhinala~

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

oS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

£im =l Alim ~

144180

319457

136407

6064

16482

39672

45325

7130

14318

21428

7024

9739

270606

320467

138829

8966

16482

47159

56233

7587

15008

21428

7041

9739

7/8



08/10/2022, 18:08 JoSAA

wviarnpur recrninuivgy) uriciuunng

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS ST Gender-Neutral 2745 2745
Manipur Technology)

E Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 8/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

