08/10/2022, 18:08 JoSAA



Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ra	nks				
Round No	4				
Institute Type	National Institute of Technolog	Jy			
Institute Name	National Institute of Technolog	y, Manipur			
Academic Program	ALL				
Seat Type / Category	ALL				
	Submit				
	Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent Pvng/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the	/D Ranks within Re	espective Ca	ategories.	
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota Seat	Туре	Gender	Opening Closing

					Rank	Rank
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	99244	202059
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	77255	77255
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	64172	75390
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83431	83431
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3449	7929
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8419	11318
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48387	51934
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64776	65083
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7652	7736
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15231	15511
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22149	22149
National Institute of Tachnology	Civil Engineering (4 Venus Desheler of	00	cc	Candar Nautral	7422	7500

2022, 10.00		JUSAA				
National institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Eligineering (4 rears, bachelor of Technology)	, 02	SC	Genuer-Neutral	/452	/580
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2453	2453
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55269	18238
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	102535	17724
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	62631	76152
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76484	76484
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	10865	10865
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4756	6054
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3865	4764
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18700	23366
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29393	34285
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	692	692
National Institute of Technology,	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3345	3501

wanipur	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5247	5247
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5904	7513
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10515	13987
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2140	3389
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4883	4883
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	977	1167
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	159448	258593
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	274484	274484
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	103770	113215
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	227624	227624
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	17352	17352
National Institute of Tashnalam	Floatrical Engineering (A Vegra Dachelor of	ПС	СТ	Candar Nautral	7405	11064

2022, 18:08	JC	SAA				
Manipur	Technology)	ПЭ	21	Genuer-Neutral	/483	11004
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6737	16315
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37558	43260
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46086	46650
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6320	6467
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12058	12100
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17714	17714
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	783	783
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6097	6506
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8217	8217
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2429	2429
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	170246	29917
National Institute of Technology,	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	HS	OPEN	Female-only	232184	27951

ıvıanıpur	rears, Bacnelor of Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	121164	134666
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6570	11521
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13828	16476
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22543	32656
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39610	43962
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4715	4735
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8711	9954
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15090	15090
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	366	366
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3933	4494
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7586	7586
National Institute of Technology,	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1539	2044

Manipur	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	144180	270606
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	319457	320467
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	136407	138829
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6064	8966
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16482	16482
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39672	47159
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45325	56233
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7130	7587
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14318	15008
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21428	21428
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7024	7041
National Institute of Technology,	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	SC	Female-only	9739	9739

08/10/2022, 18:08

08/10/2022, 18:08 JoSAA

iviariipur	тестногоду)			(including Supernumerary)		
				Superflufflerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2745	2745

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





